REGION 3D — NORTH SHORE/CAPE ANN
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS COALITION

Beverly; Danvers; Essex; Gloucester; Hamilton; Lynn; Manchester-by-the-Sea; Marblehead; Nahant; Peabody; Rockport; Salem; To
dginivan@lynnma.gov, hbutler@beverlyma.gov, alinchan@danversma.gov, Agendas City Clerks
<agendas@gloucester-ma.gov>, acarlson@hamiltonma.gov, lgrimes@hamiltonma.gov, jrowe@lynnma.gov,
samolchukd@manchester.ma.us, townclerk@marblehead.org, mbarile@nahant.org, Pat Brown
<pbrown@rockportma.gov>, Tim.spanos@peabody-ma.gov, Linda Emerson <lemerson@rockportma.gov>,
clapointe@salem.com, Ellen Schena <eschena@saugus-ma.gov>, sduplin@town.swampscott.ma.us, Dianne
Bucco <dbucco@wenhamma.gov>, cstpierre@essexma.org
Cec: John Coulon <healthofficer@nahant.org>, John Coulon <coulonj@verizon.net>, Chassea Robinson
<chassea.robinson@peabody-ma.gov>, Andrew Petty <pettya@marblehead.org>

Saugus; Swampscott; Wenham

PUBLIC NOTICE

The next meeting of the Region 3D North Shore/Cape Ann Emergency Preparedness Coalition will be:

Date: Wednesday, October 18, 2017

Time: 1:30PM-3:30 PM

Place: Peabody Public Services Building To: dginivan@lynnma.gov,

hbutler@beverlyma.gov, alinehan@danversma.gov, Agendas City Clerks <agendas@gloucester-
ma.gov>, acarlson@hamiltonma.gov, Igrimes@hamiltonma.gov, jrowe@lynnma.gov,
samolchukd@manchester.ma.us, townclerk@marblehead.org, mbarile@nahant.org, Pat Brown
<pbrown@rockportma.gov>, Tim.spanos@peabody-ma.gov, Linda Emerson
<lemerson@rockportma.gov>, clapointe@salem.com, Ellen Schena <eschena@saugus-ma.gov>,
sduplin@town.swampscott.ma.us, Dianne Bucco <dbucco@wenhamma.gov>, cstpierre@essexma.org
Ce: John Coulon <healthofficer@nahant.org>, John Coulon <coulonj@verizon.net>, Chassea Robinson
<chassea.robinson@peabody-ma.gov>, Andrew Petty <pettya@marblehead.org>

50 Farm Avenue
Peabody, MA 01960
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Deliverables Update - (No Vote Anticipated)

[IGL Update - (No Vote Anticipated)

HMCC Update — (No Vote Anticipated)
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10. New Business

11. Adjournment



